of this document, along with one copy of each of the requisite documents to "The Deputy Registrar 

(Stores & Purchase), Indian Institute of Information Technology Allahabad, Devghat, Jhalwa, 

Prayagraj – 211 015, U. P.  

Bid Security fee/EMD is Rs.25,000/- (Twenty Five Thousand only). Bid Security may be provided 

through direct transfer (RTGS/NEFT), Account Payee Demand Draft, Fixed Deposit Receipt, 

Banker’s cheque or Bank Guarantee from any of the Commercial Banks. If Bid Security has been 

submitted by any other mode than NEFT/ RTGS, then a hard copy of the Bid Security has to be sent